

BID TABULATION
NEW BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION - BIG WOODS ROAD (CR 1442) AT WITCHER CREEK
GREGG COUNTY CTIF_02_093 - GREGG COUNTY BID NO. 2021-11

Full compensation for compliance with Each and every provision of the Proposal and Bid, the Specifications, and the Contract will be considered as included in the unit prices for the work set forth below, and no separate payment will be made for the compliance with Each and every provision of the Proposal and Bid, the Specifications, and the Contract, unless separate payment is expressly provided for therein.

NEW BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION - BIG WOODS ROAD (CR 1442) AT WITCHER CREEK BID SUMMARY		EAST TEXAS BRIDGE, INC.		LELAND BRADLEE CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION WITH UNIT PRICES IN WORDS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	LS	Miscellaneous Construction Allowance - To be paid as approved by Gregg County The unearned portion of the Miscellaneous Construction Allowance shall not be paid to the Contractor	\$ 25,000.00 dollars & cents	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 25,000.00 dollars & cents	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	1	LS	F&I Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling, and Traffic Control per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 5,000.00 dollars & cents	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	1	LS	Demolish and Remove Asphalt Pavement, Steel Culverts, Headwalls, Guardrails, and Appurtenances to allow construction of 50' PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM SPAN BRIDGE per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 10,000.00 dollars & cents	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$ 21,900.00
5	177	LF	F&I 24" Diameter Drilled Shafts (TxDOT item 416 6002) per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 270.00 dollars & cents	\$ 47,790.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 32,037.00
6	19	CY	F&I Class "C" Concrete (TxDOT Item 420 6013 ABUT) per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 1,000.00 dollars & cents	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 12,540.00
7	247.41	LF	F&I Prestressed Concrete Slab Beam (TxDOT Item 425 6012 5SB15) per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 220.00 dollars & cents	\$ 54,430.20	\$ 289.00	\$ 71,501.49
8	1.300	SF	F&I Reinforced Concrete Slab (TxDOT Item 422 6007 SLAB BEAM) per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 19.00 dollars & cents	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 14,300.00

NEW BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION - BIG WOODS ROAD (CR 1442) AT WITCHER CREEK BID SUMMARY				EAST TEXAS BRIDGE, INC.		LELAND BRADLEE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION WITH UNIT PRICES IN WORDS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
9	124	LF	F&I TY T631LS Rail (TxDOT Item 450 6001) per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,680.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 4,836.00
10	150	CY	F&I Galvanized Gabions (TxDOT Item 459 6001) per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 365.00	\$ 54,750.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 43,200.00
11	4	Each	F&I MBGF Transition per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	43	LF	F&I MBGF per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,419.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,634.00
13	2	Each	F&I Downstream Anchor Terminal (DAT) per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
14	2	Each	F&I Trinity Highway Softstop End Terminal (SGT) per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 3,750.00
15	98	SY	F&I Mow Strip per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 9,114.00
16	545	SY	Pulverize and Cement Stabilize 8" of Existing Asphalt Pavement and Base Material per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 9,265.00
17	10	Tons	F&I Cement for Cement Stabilized Base Material per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,750.00
18	149	Gallon	F&I MC-30 Primecoat per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,341.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 149.00

NEW BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION - BIG WOODS ROAD (CR 1442) AT WITCHER CREEK BID SUMMARY		EAST TEXAS BRIDGE, INC.		LELAND BRADLEE CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION WITH UNIT PRICES IN WORDS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
19	510	SY	F&I 3" Type "D" HIMAC per TxDOT Item 340 per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 18,870.00
20	45	SY	F&I 3" Type "D" HIMAC per TxDOT Item 340 and 6" Type "B" HIMAC per TxDOT Item 360 per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 6,525.00
21	580	SY	F&I Hydromulch on Disturbed Areas per TxDOT Item 162 & 166 per plans and specifications at a unit price of:	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,900.00
NEW BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION - BIG WOODS ROAD (CR 1442) AT WITCHER CREEK BID SUMMARY				EAST TEXAS BRIDGE, INC.		LELAND BRADLEE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
BID TABULATION TOTAL				\$	321,980.20	\$	341,021.49
BID PROPOSAL AS READ DURING PUBLIC BID OPENING				\$	321,980.20	\$	341,021.49



[Handwritten Signature]
7-15-2021

JEFF HAMILTON, P.E.
JOHNSON & PACE INCORPORATED F-4691